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Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

September 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 2 September Basel Committee on Banking Supervision ECB 

Monday, 5 September Meeting with Hellenic Financial Stability Fund (HFSF), 

Mr Christoforos Stratos, on Greek financial sector issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 6 September Executive Board ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee 

(teleconference) 

By phone 

Wednesday, 7 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 September Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 9 September ECOFIN Bratislava 

Saturday, 10 September Informal ECOFIN Bratislava 

Sunday, 11 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly 

meetings  

Basel 

 BIS – Group of Governors and Heads of Supervision Basel 

Monday, 12 September Meeting with Princeton University, on recent research  Basel 

Tuesday, 13 September Financial Stability Board (FSB) meeting Basel 

Wednesday, 14 September Basel Committee on Banking Supervision Basel 

Tuesday, 20 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with HM The King of the Belgians – courtesy visit ECB 

Wednesday, 21 September Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 

Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 September General Council ECB 

 ESRB General Board ECB 
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Friday, 23 September First ESRB annual conference – chairing session 1, on “Low 

interest rates and the implications for financial stability” 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group 

(ESBG), on economic developments 

ECB 

Monday, 26 September Second ESRB annual shadow banking workshop – chairing 

panel discussion on “Competition among differently 

regulated entities within the capital markets union” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 27 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 28 September Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on 

current economic topics 

ECB 

Thursday, 29 September First ECB Annual Research Conference – chairing panel on 

“Monetary policy and financial stability in a low interest rate 

environment” 

ECB 

 


